0.6L
SIRENAT H E  G E N E R A T I O N
MULTILAB CENTRIFUGES 0.6l
presentsAFI
InSight Electonic Control Center
AFI
The «Auto Cleaning» system offers a compact and unique design that gives you
excellent cleaning results and ensures complete disinfection of your centrifuge

1,5 - 2mL
 MicroTube
48 72 - -
Standard Microplate - - - 8
DeepWell Microplate - - - 2
6
Swinging Bucket Rotors
Rotors and Adapters
For Swinging Buckets rotors
Max tube
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 AFI-RX150 - SIRENA Swinging Bucket Rotor Cross - -
 AFI-SB150 - Square Buckets set of 4 (possibity sets of 2) 36 x 5 mL -
 AFI-B150 a Round Buckets set of 4 (possibity sets of 2) 24 x 5 mL -
 AFI-DB50 b 8 x 50 mL -
 AFI-L150 - Biosafety secured lid for B150 set of 4 - -
 AFI-LSB150 - Biosafety secured lid for BS150 set of 4 - -
 Accessories Kits
 71199012 - Tube of grease 20gr - -
 71199018 - Replacement Kit AFI-L150 O-rings for lids set of 4 - -
AFI-50R15-C - 15mL Conical Tube Adapters 8 x 15 mL -
 AFI-06T50C-SB 1 50 mL  Conical Tube 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T50AOR-SB 2 4 x 50 mL 29 x 122
 AFI-06T50S-SB 3 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T30-SB 4 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T30S-SB 5 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T15C-SB 6 8 x 15 mL 17 x 118
 AFI-06T10C-SB 7 16 x 10 mL 21 x 115
 AFI-06T10-SB 8 24 x 14 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T10-SB 8 24 x 10 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T5-SB 9 36 x 5 mL 12 x 114
 AFI-06T2-SB 10 72 x 2 mL 11 x 50
*Advanced Oak Ridge
14mL Urine Tube

RX-150 Swinging Square Buckets Rotor
8
Compatible Buckets
Rotors and Adapters
For Swinging Buckets rotors
Max tube
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 AFI-RX150 - SIRENA Swinging Bucket Rotor Cross - -
 AFI-SB150 - Square Buckets set of 4 (possibity sets of 2) 36 x 5 mL -
 AFI-B150 a Round Buckets set of 4 (possibity sets of 2) 24 x 5 mL -
 AFI-DB50 b 8 x 50 mL -
 AFI-L150 - Biosafety secured lid for B150 set of 4 - -
 AFI-LSB150 - Biosafety secured lid for BS150 set of 4 - -
 Accessories Kits
 AFI-BPP150 - 150 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle - -
 71199012 - Tube of grease 20gr - -
 71199018 - Replacement Kit AFI-L150 O-rings for lids set of 4 - -
AFI-50R15-C - 15mL Conical Tube Adapters 8 x 15 mL -
- - 150 mL Flat Bottle 4 x 150 mL 50 x 114
 AFI-06T80AOR 1 4 x 80 mL 38 x 117
 AFI-06T50C 2 50 mL  Conical Tube 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T50AOR 3 4 x 50 mL 29 x 122
 AFI-06T50S 4 4 x 50 mL 30 x 122
 AFI-06T30 5 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T30S 6 4 x 30 mL 25 x 124
 AFI-06T15C 7 8 x 15 mL 17 x 118
 AFI-06T10C 8 12 x 10 mL 21 X 115
 AFI-06T10 9 16 x 14 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T10 9 16 x 10 mL 16 x 115
 AFI-06T5 10 24 x 5 mL 13 x 114
 AFI-06T2 11 48 x 2 mL 11 x 50
*Advanced Oak Ridge
1,5 - 2mL MicroTube

13
Angular Rotor 8x50 - 25°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R 7.500 6.415
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA8-50 Angular Rotor 8 x 50 mL 30 x 120
Adapters
AFI-50R50-OAK 8 x 50mL 30 x 120
AFI-50R30-C 8 x 30mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R30-OAK 8 x 30mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R15-C 8 x 15mL 17 x 121
AFI-50R10-OAK 8 x 10mL 17 x 121
AFI-50R10 8 x 10mL 17 x 12110mL Blood Collection Tube
50mL AOR* Round Tube
30mL AOR* Round Tube
15mL Conical Tube
10mL AOR* Round Tube
*Advanced Oak Ridge
30mL Conical Tube
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Angular Rotor 6x100 - 28°
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA6-100 Angular Rotor 6 x 100 mL 38x106
Adapters
AFI-100R80-OAK 6 x 80mL 38x106
AFI-100R50-C 6 x 50mL 30x120
AFI-100R50-OAK 6 x 50mL 29x120
AFI-100R30-OAK 6 x 30mL 25x120
AFI-100R15-C 6 x 15mL 17x121
AFI-100R10-OAK 12 x 10mL 17x110
AFI-100R10 12 x 10mL 17x110
AFI-100R7 18 x 5/7mL 12x110
AFI-100R5 12 x 5mL 16x55
AFI-100R2 24 x 2mL 11x50
*Advanced Oak Ridge

14
Fixed angle rotors
Angular Rotor 10x10 - 28°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R 8.700 8.885
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA10-10 Angular Rotor 10 x 10 mL 16x90
Adapters
Angular Rotor 6 x 50 - 25°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R 9500 10294
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA6-50 Angular Rotor 6 x 50 mL 30 x 120
Adapters
AFI-50R50-OAK 8 x 50 mL 30 x 120
AFI-50R30-C 8 x 30mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R30-OAK 8 x 30mL 25 x 120

Angular Rotor 8x50 Sealed - 40°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
4.944
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R 5.600
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-FA8-50 Angular Rotor 8 x 50 mL 30x120
Adapters
AFI-50R50-OAK 8 x 50mL 30 x 120
AFI-50R30-C 8 x 50mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R30-OAK 8 x 30mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R15-C 8 x 15mL 17 x 121
AFI-50R10-OAK 8 x 10mL 17 x 121
AFI-50R10 8 x 10mL 17 x 121
*Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL AOR* Round Tube
10mL Blood Collection Tube
30mL AOR* Round Tube
15mL Conical Tube
50mL AOR* Round Tube
30mL Conical Tube
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Angular Rotor 30 x 15 - 37°
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA30-15 Angular Rotor 30 x 15 mL 17x121
Adapters
AFI-15R15-C 30 x 15 mL 17x121
AFI-15R15-R 30 x 15 mL 17x121
AFI-15R10-OAK 30 x 10 mL 17x121
AFI-15R10 30 x 10 mL 17x121
AFI-15R5 30 x 5 mL 12x121
*Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL AOR* Round Tube
10mL Blood Collection Tube

Angular Rotor 16 x 5 - 45°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
14200 24.347
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA16-5 Angular Rotor 16 x 5 mL 16x55
Adapters
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
5mL MicroTube
Angular Rotor 8 x 5 - 90°

1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
AFI-RX8-5 Angular Rotor 8 x 5 mL 16,5 X 55
Adapters
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
5mL MicroTube
17
Angular Rotor 30x2 - 45°
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA30-2 Angular Rotor 30 x 2 mL 11x50
Adapters
AFI-30R05 30 x 0.5 mL 11x50
AFI-30R025 30 x 0.25 mL 11x50
AFI-30R02 30 x 0.2 mL 11x50
0,25ml MicroTube
0,2ml MicroTube
0,5ml MicroTube
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters

1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Angular Rotor 48x2 - 45°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R 12.700 18.213
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA48-2 Angular Rotor 48 x 2 mL 11x50
Adapters
AFI-48R05 48 x 0.5 mL 11x50
AFI-48R025 48 x 0.25 mL 11x50
AFI-48R02 48 x 0.2mL 11x50
0,5ml MicroTube
0,25ml MicroTube
0,2ml MicroTube
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Fixed angle rotors
18
Angular Rotor 24x2 - 45°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
18.000 31.514
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA24-2 Angular Rotor 24 x 2 mL 11x50
Adapters
AFI-24R05 24 x 0.5mL 11x50
AFI-24R025 24 x 0.25mL 11x50
AFI-24R02 24 x 0.2mL 11x50
0,5ml MicroTube
0,25ml MicroTube
0,2ml MicroTube
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters

1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Hematocrit Rotor 24 Capillaries
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
AFI MultiLab
SIRENA
R 12.200 rpm 16.977 x g
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
AFI-RAH-24 Hematocrit Rotor 24 x Capillaries Tubes -
Adapters
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Fiche Technique
Technical Data